STATUS

NEW
CONTINUING
RE-ENTRY
TRANSFER
PREPARATORY

GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS,
SP SEMESTER, 2024

MEN
SINGLE MARRIED

17 1
302 27
14 4
14 3
5 0
352 35

NR

10
41

10
345

407

TA

SINGLE

69
1146
87
103
8

1413

BLE IT

WOMEN
MARRIED

17
135
12
18
0

182

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

NR

13
79

32
691

821

AND ENTRY STATUS

TOTAL
MEN

28
370
19
27
350

794

WOMEN

99
1360
105
153
699

2416

TOTAL

127
1730
124
180
1049

3210



