TABLE II
LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

## TOTAL ENROLLMENT BY SEX, MARITAL STATUS, AND ENTRY STATUS SP SEMESTER, 2024

	MEN			WOMEN			TOT	TOTAL	
STATUS	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	SINGLE	MARRIED	NR	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
NEW	17	1	10	69	17	13	28	99	127
CONTINUING	302	27	41	1146	135	79	370	1360	1730
RE-ENTRY	14	4	1	87	12	6	19	105	124
TRANSFER	14	3	10	103	18	32	27	153	180
PREPARATORY	5	0	345	8	0	691	350	699	1049
GRAND TOTAL	352	35	407	1413	182	821	794	2416	3210